DAVENPORT TOWNSHIP
General
Airport

Total Township Mill Levy

OTHER DISTRICT LEVIES

County Mill Levy

County Park District

Weed Control District

Vector Control District

Soil Conservation District

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District
State Medical School

Davenport Rural Fire District
Kindred Rural Fire District

Kindred School District #2

Maple River Water Resource District

Total Mills in the Kindred PSD

Kindred Rural Fire
Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction
Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

Total Mills in the Kindred PSD

Davenport Rural Fire
Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction
Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

TAXABLE VALUATION

2011
23.07
0.37
23.44
65.75
0.35
2.00
1.00
0.83
1.00
1.00
7.95
5.00
187.91
6.00
294.28
1.32%
1.47%
297.23
1.34%
1.49%
1,314,937

2012
21.99
0.41
22.40
63.60
0.35
2.00
1.00
0.68
1.00
1.00
8.75
5.00
179.22
6.00
282.25
1.27%
1.41%
286.00
1.29%
1.43%
1,395,100

2013
20.77
0.53
21.30
62.67
0.35
1.80
1.00
0.70
1.00
1.00
8.17
5.00
137.51
6.00
238.33
209.73
0.94%
1.05%
241.50
212.52
0.96%
1.06%
1,494,696

2014
19.34
0.48
19.82
62.67
0.35
1.80
1.00
0.44
1.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
133.05
6.00
232,13
204.27
0.92%
1.02%
237.13
208.67
0.94%
1.04%
1,623,439

2015
17.82
0.46
18.28
57.42
0.00
1.80
0.90
0.63
1.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
126.88
6.00
218.91
192.64
0.87%
0.96%
223,91
197.04
0.89%
0.99%
1,809,278

Change from 2014

Amount Percentage
-1.52 -7.86%
-0.02 -4.17%
-1.54 -7.77%
-5.25 -8.38%
-0.35 -100.00%

0.00 0.00%
-0.10 -10.00%
0.19 43.18%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
-6.17 -4.64%
0.00 0.00%
-11.63 -5.70%
-11.63 -5.58%
185,839 11.45%
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